Name of the corporatedebtor: Janta Glass Limited Claim as on: 26/03/2024
Operational creditors (Government Dues) (Amount in X)
Sr.no Name of Creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount | Amount | Amount Remarks, ifany
Date of | Amount claimed | Amount of claim Whether % contingent claim| ofany | ofclaim | ofclaim
receipt admitted related party| share in total mutual under | rejected
amount of dues, |verificatio
claim s admit that may n
ted beset off
0.59%
Deputy Commissioner
of Custorms, EPCG
1 Monitoring Cell, 09-03-21 3,01,81,503 3,01,81,503 No 3,01,81,503 0 0 0
JNCH,
Nhava Sheva
State Tax officer (2) 0.00%
2 Unit-45, Vadodara 20/09/19 98,323 98,323 No 0 0 0
Total 3,02,79,826 3,02,79,826 3,01,81,503 - N -




